Samantha Witt

Samantha.c.witt@okstate.edu

Education
Oklahoma State University, Stillwater, OK

Bachelor of Science in Agricultural Education. Expected December 2025

Castle View High School, Castle Rock, CO
High School Diploma. May 2022

Work Experience

Stillwater Medical Urgent Care, Stillwater,
Oklahoma Patient Service Representative,
Dec. 2023- May 2024

e Assisted with completion of medical forms and records
e Answered patient questions and addressed concerns
e Inputted patient demographic data into electronic health records
Buffalo Wild Wings, Stillwater, Oklahoma Host, March 2023- Aug. 2023
e Handled cash and transactions Assisted with completion of medical forms and records
e Maintained clean and organized dining area
e Greeted and seated guests

Nordstrom, Lone Tree, Colorado Sales
Associate, Nov. 2021- June 2022

e Accepted payments, issued receipts and processed returns
e Restocked shelves and assisted customers
e Maintained cleanliness of store environment
La Loma, Castle Rock, Colorado Host, Aug. 2021- Nov. 2021
e Seated guests, assisted servers and answered menu questions
e Maintained clean dining area

Culvers, Castle Rock, Colorado Employee,
Feb. 2020- June 2020

e Operated equipment per safety guidelines
e Supported team operations and customer satisfaction
e Completed daily tasks
Stockton’s Plum Creek Stables, Littleton, Colorado Horseback riding Instructor,
March 2018- Aug. 2022
e Conducted lectures, demonstrations and group activities to support learning
e Adapted instruction for diverse learners
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References

Katie Honeyman

Graduate Teaching Assistant
Cell: (918) 231-8505
Oklahoma State University
kathabm@okstate.edu

Rob Terry

Professor of Agricultural Education
Oklahoma State University

Cell: (573) 356-9456
Rob.terry@okstate.edu

Kayla Marsh

Assistant Professor of Agricultural Education
Arkansas Tech University

Cell: (813) 997-5126

Kmarsh2@atu.edu

Nathan Smith

Professor of Agricultural Education
Oklahoma State University

Cell: (405) 385-9922
Nathan.smith@okstate.edu

Chris Eck

Professor of Agricultural Education
Oklahoma State University

Cell: (239) 340-9533
Chris.eck@okstate.edu

Melinda Tague

Agricultural Educator
Washington Public Schools
Cell: (405) 639-9108
Mtauge@wps-isd.com
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